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Our Team

Ashley Neumann
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Gay Bocks
Client Care Specialist

303.690.5070 main
720.543.0611 phone
Ashley@AssetsandIncome.com
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Gay@AssetsandIncome.com

Becky Skinner
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Josh Rowe
Financial Paraplanner

303.690.5070 main
720.372.2733 phone
Becky@AssetsandIncome.com

303.690.5070 main
720.543.0830 phone
Joshua@AssetsandIncome.com

Cassidy Butler
Client Care Specialist

303.690.5070 main
720.543.0721 phone
Cassidy@AssetsandIncome.com

Stacey Frank
Vice President/Wealth Manager

Karl Frank, CFP®, AIF®, MSF, MBA, MA
President/Wealth Manager

303.690.5070 main
Stacey@AssetsandIncome.com

303.690.5070 main
Karl@AssetsandIncome.com

Chad Harmon
Partner/Wealth Manager

Sharon Gaspar
Assistant CCO/
Director of Operations
303.690.5070 main
Chad@AssetsandIncome.com 303.690.5070 main
720.543.0612 phone
Sharon@AssetsandIncome.com
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